DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF PASCO COUNTY

Kurt S. Browning, Superintendent of Schools

7227 Land O’ Lakes Boulevard = Land Q' Lakes, Florida 34638

Department of Purchasing

Michael J. Woodall, CPPQ, Purchasing Agent
813/794-2222  Fax: 813/794-2111
T7277774-2222  TDD: 813/794-2484
352/524-2222  email: mwoodall@pasco.k12.fl.us

December 4, 2012

MEMORANDUM

TO: Honorable School Board Members

FROM: Michael J. Woodall, CPPO, Purchasing Ag-(%@- w.
RE: District-Wide Copier Contract

Copiers, Printers, and Multi-Functional Devices
Piggyback University of South Florida ITN# 9-13-G
Ikon Office Solutions

At this time, the Information Services Department is requesting permission to piggyback the
University of South Florida ITN# 9-13-G for district-wide copier services with Ikon Office
Solutions for the second year of a five- year agreement , effective January 1, 2013 through
December 31, 2013. The estimated cost of the one-year lease for the University of Florida
piggyback is $1,200,000.

Ikon Office Solutions has indicated in writing (attached) their willingness to extend the terms and
conditions of the University of South Florida contract ITN# 9-13-G to the District. The
services/equipment covered under this contract are exempt from the competitive pricing
requirements as outlined in DOE’s Section 6A-1.012(6). Under DOE’s Rule 6A-1.012(6), the
Board may make purchases to vendors awarded by other governmental agencies.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please feel free to contact me at your
earliest convenience.
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DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF PAscO COUNTY

Kurt S. Browning, Superintendent of Schools

A 7227 Land O’ Lakes Boulevard ¢ Land O Lakes, Florida 34638

John W. Simon, Jr.

Directar of Information Services Department
813/794-2416 352/524-2416
T27/774-2416 Fax: 813/794-2172

MEMORANDUM

Date: November 13, 2012
To: Mike Woodall, Purchasing Agent
Stephanie Bunford, Purchasing Buyer

v
From: Craig Coile, Supervisor of Information Service Q()(/
John Simon, Director of Information Services _}. 2 >

Re: Copier Contract Renewal Recommendation

It is the recommendation of the Information Services Department to renew our copier contract with Ricoh
Americas Corporation for the second year of a five year piggybacked USF Contract (USF ITN #9-13-G). In
our opinion, the utilization of this contract is in the District’s best interest and will enable us to continue our
low cost per copy rate that represents an overall 12% savings from our previous contract.

The estimated cost for the one year period will be $1,200,000. The term dates will be January 1, 2013
through December 31, 2013.

Thank you for your consideration.

(813) 794-2000 e (352} 524-2000 = (727) 774-2000 ¢ www.pasco.k12.fl.us
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Deparlment of Purchasing

Michael J, Woodall, CPPO, Purchasing Agent

813/ 794-2221  Fax: 813/ 794-2114

727 774-2221  TDD: 813/794-2484

352/ 5242221 e-mail; mwoodall@pasco.k12.MLus

‘ Piggyback BID RENEWAL REQUEST
/(’ Plggyback BID University of South Florida ITN#9-13-G

h Yes, | agree to renew Bid# 09-100-LR under the same terms and
conditions as the existing bid. The second year, perind shall be from
January 1, 2013 through Decemnber 34, 2013,

No, | do not agree to renew BID# Universily of Soutl Florida ITH#8-13-G

SR 2E e 7

COMPANY NAME: { / | E.f.,,.{,;?lj""s “{4’/ )(”/r\/l/!/,
| A
SIGNATURE: _ . BRV.. : —
TYPED NAME AND TITLE: _ (_E—«!"l{i’i-ﬁ-’/ le< D hel. )

i ] f
7 POraE Y Y.V
TELEPHONE (WITH AREA CODE): ’7 0'l. 6549 1000

ii el QA S an
FAX NUMBER (WITH AREA GODE): Ho'l §58.4 ch’.’}/

emai _(harlrs, he 4h r-':z’,/‘/f:"éh.\);’:'ff;@/; ~iSd. Loy
oate: [/ L2 L0

The prospective bidder cettifies, by submission and signature of this bid renewal form, that
neither [t nor its principals are presently debarred, suspended, proposed for debarment,
declared ineligible, or voluntarily excluded from participation In this transaction per the
provisions of Florida Statute 287.133(2)(a).

PLEASE FAX BACK TO:; DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF PASCO COUNTY
ATTENTION: Monlea Velez, Purchasing Assistant
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
20430 GATOR LANE
LAND O' LAKES, FL 34838
(813) 794-2234 (PHONE)
(813) 794-2111 (FAX)

District Wide Accreditatien @ Southern Assoclation of Colieges and Schinols




388 Replacement MFD's

fizats Savin § Lanter Jan<10|  Gustomer ™Y Totat Ricoh
Bquipment Rluah Suggeated|  Puryhase Lrase Hanthly Menthiy Avg Sorvice and Supplles Curran} Current Fature
nivd Ophians Reordar Rutall Prical 60 Menthly Payment Paymnt Monihkty Maintanance Plins Glick Sarvics Sertich
Pileas Per Unlt Number Filce|  EMaclva)  Paymuny Quentity iR Par Unit Velama Rate Geat Gast
Ricoh BIP 201 SPF*/Savin 3208PFfLanler LO22DSPF™ 415652 2,000 $1,081 $22.68 132 S2007T.7Z | § 22T 1,887 3 00105 | 3 2,753.98 1 3 2,612.84
FAG Cobinal LLIE] =03 103 228 132 $20046 | § 242 £0.0100
YA Gard Typa L 414502 140 tE] 152 1az $166.42 | § 143
Ritoh MP 40018P"*Savin 92405 p" Ihanior LDT40SE™ 419227 $12030 $3,452| §71.88 23 $LEIRID | 8 6740 €626 § 0.0073 | § 1,161.28 | § 540.84
FFACS Cubinet 413762 e 08 203 3 34578 1 3 191 $0.0034
Bikdgga Unl BUSIR0 #1175 2 2 148 24 $30.58 | § 140
BR790 1.000 Sheet Frrther™ 3730 1480 B 1432 E §322.75 | § 1346
Hicoh MP 80013P/Sayin $060sp/Lanier LDIS0sp 414788 §21,500 $6,346 14242 53 7oTa64 | 8 13146 16394 8 000371 § 3807061 § 3,314.60
SRAGI0 Findeher(3,000 sheat Rnahar—40-shenl siaple]** AlagsT 340 1401 28.10 83 $1,180.51 | § 22.83 10,0034
W Gard Typs 5230 140 e 147 59 §T048 | $ 142
Ricah Pro $97 EX/Savin Pra S07EX/Lanter Pro S0TEX 404180 §40,006)  ST1421 §23140 38 s2182070 | 9 222486 64,302 3 06030 | 5 1596479 | § 1598479
SAE00 Finthar 1203 LE LT BeE 98 55223721 % £3.30 304030
BrinUSmanner Undt Typy 1357 403 22 1342 hG ap $2,604.01 | § 26.16
VA Card “Typa.d 404730 149 ] 1.41 48 §12979 0 § 132 i
Ricoh M C4501"(Savin CH146™Lanler LDR4RC" 415402 16,090 §3,069 §82.50 & §6,20798 | § TT.38 G628 $ 0.0073 | § 3,919.14 | § 1,825.35
2FAGTA Cabinot 413762 k] & 2408 Bi $16447 | § i 00034 Black & White
Brkigs Unit BU30S0™ 4178 20 72 148 81 $143.38 | % 148 0.048 Golor]
SRTBU 1.000 Sheot Finkthor ANZ70 1 Agd 30 14,32 &t $1,089.98 $ 1345
subwet|  $51,00000 $ 2740620 8 24,268.42
3881 Unit Service Savings| 5 3,137.77
Cuxrenl].n:na Paymant Additanal Service Savings on 50 gunits| §  407.12
Tots! Servite Savings{ §  3,544.89
Monthly lease Savings § 2,167.80
Monthly Service Savings $ 356409
Tota! Manthly Savings $ 5,712.49

Tote! Syear Savings $ 34274840




REMAINING 50 MFD’S

Ricch / Savin / Lanler FMV
Egulpment Lease Avg New Currant Current Future
and Optlons 60 Monthly Manthly Monthly Click Click Service Service
Pricas Por Unit Payments Quantity Payment Volume Rate Rate Cost Cast
Ricoh MP 25508 $36.00 16 $576.00 1,987 500100 1S 0.01051 8 333.8215 317.92
Ricoh MP 40008 $79.00 13| §1,027.00 6,628 50.0034 1S 0.0073 15 £29.001 S 292.96
Ricoh MP 6001 $155.00 10| $1,550.00 18,394 50.0034 | $ 0.0037 | S 680.58 | $ 625.40
Ricoh Pro 907EX $288.00 10| $2,980.00 57,305 50.0030 1% 0.0030($§ 1,719.15|5 1,718.15
Options Cost $260.85 1| $260.85

Subtotal| $6,393.85 $ 3,362.54 |5 295542

Service Savings| $ 407.12




Attachment A - Current Lease Buyout and New Equipment Replacement List

Neiw Mol

CONTRACT 10% [eFPECTIVE DATE - [TRUEILSE ENC DTV 2 IMANUF: SERIAL 10" |[PHYSICAL-SERIAL': |ASSET LOGATION -|ASSET LOGATION = £ N Jaip T -] MONTHLY RENT
2136630 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP20158F MCEQ1502 09029387 CENTENNIAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 38501 CENTENNIAL RD DADE CITY FL 33525 1654 |60 § 36.00
2136634 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF MCE01763 08026478 CENTEMNIAL ELEMENTARY $CHOOL 38501 CENTENNIAL RD DADE CITY Fl. 33525 1654 |60 $ 36.00
2136634 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 M2775400326 C09029385 CENTENNIAL FLEMENTARY SCHOOL 38501 CENTENNIAL REY DADE €ITY FL 33525 1654 |60 H 79.00
2136634 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 9076X L5570500004 09029386 CENTENNIAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 38501 CENTENNIAL RG DADE CiTY FL 33525 1654 |60 5 298.00
2138648 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 M2775302422 £09029186 WESLEY CHAPEL HIGH SCHOOL 30651 WELLS RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33545 3903 |60 $ 79.00
2136654 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO H07EX _ 15570400417 08029228 CONNERTON ELEMENTARY 5300 FLOURISH DR LAND ( LAKES FL 34637 3221 |68 5 208.0¢
2136654 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRC 9B7EX 15570500051 €09029228 CONNERTON ELEMENTARY 9360 FLOURISH DR LAND O LAKES FL 34637 3221 |60 $ 298.00
2136654 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MP35006 M2775302214 09029188 CONNERTON ELEMENTARY 9300 FLOURISH DR LAND O LAKES FL 34637 3221 |60 s 79.60
2136662 2/1/2007 7431/2012 MP2O1SPF 182020 MCEC1680 03029285 JAMES IRVIN EDUCATIONAL CENTER 35830 STATE ROAD 52 DADE CITY FL 33525 8335 |60 s 36.00
2136662 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4801 MPI500 2775300352 £09029300 JAMES IRVIN EDUCATIONAL CENTER 35830 STATE ROAD 52 DADE CITY FL 33525 8335 |60 $ 79.00
2136662 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 AP CA501 MP3500 M2775400947 £09029299 JAMES IRVIN EDUCATIONAL CENTER 35830 STATE ROAD 52 DADE CITY FL 33525 8335 |60 $ 78,00
2136676 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 WP C4501 MP3500 Ma775302428 C09029183 FINANCE SERVICES 7237 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LARES FL 34638 2826 |60 S 79.00
2136711 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEDOLSP MPS500 7775400218 €09029179 CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER 20425 GATOR LN LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2827 |60 $ 155.00
2136715 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO SO7EX MPOODD L5570400314 09029218 PINE VIEW ELEMENTARY 5333 PARKWAY BLYD LAND O LAKES FL 34639 3526 |60 S 29800
2136715 £/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEDO1SP MP3500 L?7775400216 €05020180 _|PINE VIEW ELEMENTARY 5333 PARKWAY BLYD LAND O LAKES FL 34639 3826 |60 s 155.00
2136722 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO SO7EX MPSO0D LS570500043 09029223 WESLEY CHAPEL HIGH SCHOOL 30651 WELLS RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33545 3503 |60 4 298,00
2136722 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPO000 L5570500050 09028224 WESLEY CHAPEL HIGH SEHOOL 30651 WELLS RD WESLEY CHAPEL L 33545 3903 |60 5 298,00
2136722 laf172007 7/31{2012 PRO 807EX MP0DD 5570500218 €08029225 WESLEY CHAPEL HIGH SCHOOL 30651 WELLS RDY WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33545 3903 160 § 288.00
2136730 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 P 4503 MPa500 M27#75300555 £09029190 WEST ZEPHYRHILLS ELEMENTARY 37900 14TH AVE ZEPHYRRILS L 33542 3399 |60 3 79.00
2136730 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP 40015P MP3SDD WIZ775400853 £09029189 \WEST ZEPHYRHILLS ELEMENTARY 37800 14TH AVE ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33542 3399 [60 [ 79.00
2136730 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO SO7EX MPS000 15570400410 09029221 \WEST ZEPHYRHILLS ELEMENTARY 37900 14TH AVE ZEPHYRHILLS EL 33542 3389 |60 4 298.00
2136792 |8/172007 7/81/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775400656 £09029547 COMMUNITY,CAREER & TECH EDUCAT 7227 LAND C LAKES BLYD LAND O LAKES FL 34636 2826 |60 4 79.00
2158746 B/1/2007 /312012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MEE01679 £09029291 LAKE MYRTLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 22844 WEFKS BLVD LAND O LAKES L 34639 5225 |60 $ 36.00
2136796 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEOOLSP MP5500 L7775300252 €00028310 LAKE MYRTLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 22044 WEEKS BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34639 5225 |60 B 155.00
2136796 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 907EX |MPacoo 15570400403 09029279 LAKE MYRTLE ELEMENTARY SCHODL 22844 WEEKS BLVD LANR O LAKES FL 346395225 |60 S 298.00
2136802 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF IR2020 MCEQ1655 090249286 SHADY HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 18000 SHADY HILLS RD SPRING HILL FL 34610 1246 |60 s 36.00
2136802 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP £4501 MP3500 M2775400838 £09029298 SHADY HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 18000 SHADY HILLS RD SPRING HILL £L 34610 1246 |80 5 79,00
2136802 3/1/2007 7/81/2012 PRO S07EX MPI000 LS570500065 €£09029280 SHADY HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 18000 SHADY HILLS RD SPRING HILL FL 34610 1246 |60 5 298,00
2136805 8/172007 7/31/2012 MP Ca501 MP3500 M2775400355 09028185 CIS SOUTH BLOG 8 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2826 |60 79.00
2136814 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 P C4501 MP3500 p_wn?ssoosm 09029193 ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT 7227 LAND O LAXES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2826 |60 99.78
2136821 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4503 MP3500 M2775302447 £09029187 CHASCO ELEMEMTARY 7906 RIDGE RD PORT RICHEY FL 34668 7036 |60 | £ 79.00
2136821 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO S07EX MP3000 5570400360 £09020222 CHASCO ELEMENTARY 7506 RIDGE RD PORT RICHEY FL 34668 7036 |60 290,00
2136854 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 2775302459 09029184 TELECOMMUNICATIONS 7300 LAND O LAKES BLUD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2807 |60 4 79.00
2136898 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MPa500 M2775300509 £09029382 INFORMATION SERVICES 20430 GATOR LN LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2804 |60 § 126,04
2136604 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP201SPF IR2020 MCEQ2074 C08030025 FOX HOLLOW ELEM SCHOOL 8309 FOX HOLLOW DR PORE RCHEY FL 34668 4211 |60 3 36.00
2136804 la/1/2007 la/g1/2012 MP2D1SPF IR2020 WMCEN2085 09030026 FOX HOLLOW ELEM SCHOOL 8300 FOX HOLLOW DR PORY RICHEY FL 34668 4211 [60 5 36,00
2136904 5/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 907EX MP3000 L5570500350 09030048 FOX HOLLOW ELEM SCHOOL 8309 FOX HOLLOW DR PORT RICHEY FL 134668 4211 |60 5 298.00
2136504 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP C4503 MPas00 M2775103152 09030037 FOX HOLLOW ELEM SCHOOL 8309 FOX HOLLOW DR PORT RiCHEY FL 34668 4211 |80 ] 79,00
2136304A 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 907EX WMPI0CD LS5 70600244 04030049 FIVAY HIGH SCHOOL #0114 12115 CHICAGO AVE HUDSON FL 34669 3730 |60 $ 298.00
2136808 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775400559 00026192 CHASCD MIDDLE SCHOOL 7702 RIDGE RD PORT RICHEY FL 34668 7032 (60 5 79.00
2136808 rﬁn,fzum 7)31/2012 PRO 907X MPY000 L5570400438 09029220 CHASCO MIDDLE SCHOOL 7702 RIDGE RD PORT RICHEY Fl. 34668 7032 |60 s 298.00
2136908 Efl/zum 7/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPY000 5570400362 09029219 CHASCO MIDDLE SCHOOL 7702 RIDGE RO PORT RICHEY FL 34666 7032 |50 S 298.00
2136908A 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775300454 090259191 TRINITY DAKS ELEMENTARY 1827 TRINITY QAKS BLVD NEW PORT RICHEY  |FL 34655 4590 [60 $ 75.00
2136914 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 907EX AAPA00D 15570400369 09029277 GULF HIGH SCHOOL 5355 SCHOOL RD NEW PRT RCHY L 34652 4399 |60 s 298 00
2136914 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 907EX MP3000 5570400401 009029276 GULF HIGH 5CHOOL 5355 SCHOOL RD INEW PRT RCHY FL 34652 4399 |60 $ 298.00
2136514 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPAQOG L5570500003 09029274 GULF HIGH SCHQOL 5355 SCHOOL RD NEW PRT RCHY [ 34652 4399 |60 5 298.00
2136814 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 |MP2O15PF IR2020 IMCEDI6TY 09029282 GULF HIGH SCHOOL 5355 SCHOOL RD NEW PRT RCHY FL  |34652 4399 |60 3 36.00
2136914 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCE01681 £09029283 GULF HIGH SCHOOL 5355 SCHOOL RD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34652 4399 |60 s 36.00
2136914 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 WM2775400607 09029301 GULF HIGH SCHOOL 5355 SCHOOL RD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34652 4399 |60 5 79.00
21369144 3/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO S07EX MP5000 LS570500039 €09029275 ANCLOTE HIGH SCHOOL 1540 SWEETBRIAR DR. HOLIDAY FL 34691 9809 [60 § 298.00
2136820 B8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPE 1R2020 MCE01786 C08029479 THOMAS E WEIGHTMAN MIDDLE 5CH 30649 WELLS RD WESLEY CHAPEL . |FL, 33545 3903 160 $ 50.35
2136920 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEOOLSP [Mpss00 17775400187 08025402 THOMAS E WEIGHTMAN MIDDLE SCH 30649 WELLS RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33545 3903 |60 $ 194.87




8/1/2007

2136920 7/31/2012 PRO 907EXN Meao0o L55 70500048 £09029359 THOMAS E WEIGHTMAN MIDDLE SEH 30649 WELLS RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33545 3903 |50 $ 298,00
2136920 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 907EN MPE000 L5570500011 €09029360 THOMAS E WEIGHTMAN MIDOLE $CH 30649 WELLS RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33545 3903 |60 $ 298.00
1136926 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP £4501 MIP3500 M2775400822 £09029297 STUDENT SERVICES 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 346438 2826 |60 8 79.00
2136826 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO SO7EX MPO000 L5570500086 C08029281 STUDENT SERVICES 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2826 |60 B 298.00
2135926 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCEQL684 C08029292 STUDENT SERVICES 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES El, 34638 2826 |60 $ 36,00
2136928 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2018PE 1R2020 MCEQ0638 £03029682 |SEVEN SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL 2441 LITTLE RD TRINITY FL 34655 4404 |60 $ 36.00
2136928 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF iR2020 MCEVZL26 09029741 SEVEN SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL 2441 LITTLE RD TRINITY FL 34655 4404 |60 5 36.00
2136928 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPE000 L5570500316 £09629631 SEVEN SPRINGS MIDOLE SCHODL 2441 LITTLE &0 TRINITY FL. 34655 4404 {60 § 298,00
2136928 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 807EX MPEO0D 1.5570500266 €09029580 SEVEN SPRINGS MIDDLE §CHOOL 2441 LITTLE RD TRIMITY. FL 34655 4404 [60 5 298.00
2136923 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP60QLSP MFS500 L7775400284 C09029616 SEVEN SPRINGS MIDDLE S¢H00L 2441 LITTLE AD TAINITY FL 34655 4404 {60 4 15500
2136928 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP* C4501 MP3500 M2775300415 CG3029744 SEVEN SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL 2441 LITTLE RD TRINITY FL 34655 4404 (60 $ 126.04
2138260 84142007 7/31/2012 {MPEOOISP MPS500 L7775400237 C09029178 SUNRAY ELEM SCHOOL 4815 SUNRAY DR HOLIDAY FL 34690 3815 [60 $ 15500
2138260 8/4/2007 7/31/2042 PRO 9076 MPIQOD 1.5570100102 €09027091 SUNRAY ELEM SCHOOL 4815 SUMRAY DR HOLIDAY FL, 34690 3815 |60 298.00
2139589 8/1/2007 7/31/2032 PRO 907EX MP§00D LS570200288 £03029369 JW MITCHELL HS TEACHER WORKRM 2323 UTTLE RD TRINITY FL 34655 4411 160 248,00
2139589 841/2007 7/31/2012 PRO S0TEX MPS0CD L557050057 c03029371, W MITCHELL HS TEACHER WORKRM 2323 LITTLE RD TRINITY FL 34655 4411 [60 298,00
2139559 8/1/2007 7/33/2012 PRO B07EX MPS00D L5570500054 €09029367 )W MITCHELL HS TEACHER WORKRM 2323 LITTLE RD TRINITY FL 34655 4411 |60 3 298,00
2139533 8/1/2007 7/31/2042 |ME C4501 MP3500 2775400868 €09029376 TW MITCHELL HS TEACHER WORKRM 2323 LITTLE RD TRINITY FL 34653 4411 |60 5 79.00
2130359 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 WP 40015P MP3500 M2775300156 €09029377 W MITCHELL HS TEACHER WORKRM 2323 LITTLE RD TRINITY FL 34655 4411 |60 s 126.04
2138559 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPOISPF IR2020 MCEC1501 £09029487 JW MITCHELL HS TEACHER WORKRM 2323 LITTLE RD TRINITY FL (34655 4411 |60 3 36.00
2139599 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCECL504 £09029483 W MITCHELL HS TEACHER WORKAM 2323 LITTLE RD TRINITY FL 34655 4411 |60 $ 36.00
2135599 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF IR2020 MCEC1505 C09029484 W MITCHELL HS TEACHER WORKRM 2323 LITTLE AD TRINITY FL 34655 4411 |60 5 36.00
2139599 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2013PR 1R2020 MCER2407 €09029486 W MITCHELL HS TEACHER WORKRM 2323 LITTLE RD TRINITY FL 34655 4411 |60 § 36,00
2139599 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF 172020 MCEQ1503 £09029485 W MITCHELL HS TEACHER WORKRM 2323 LITTLE RD TRINITY FL 34655 4411 {60 $ 36.00
2139599 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPI0ISPF 1R2020 MCED2419 £09029482 W MITCHELL HS TEACHER WORKRA 2323 UTTLE RD TRINITY FL 34655 4411 [60 $ 36.00
2139599 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPE 1R2020 MCE01498 €09029488 W MITCHELL HS TEACHER WORKRM 2323 UITTLE RD. TRINITY FL 34655 4411 [60 $ 36.00
213995994 8/1/2007 7312012 PRO 907EX MPI000 L5570500049 £09029368 WIREGRASS BANCH HIGH SCHOOL 2903 MANSRIELD BLVD WESLEY CHAPEL PL 33543 6933 {60 $ 298.00
21395998 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 _|PRO 907EX MPIano 3570400365 €09029370 ANCLOTE HIGH SCHoOL 1540 SWEETBRIAR DR HOLIDAY FL 34681 9809 [60 $ 298,00
2139746 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEOOISP MP5500 L7775400242 09029251 CHARLES 5 RUSHE MIDDLE SCHOGL 18654 MENTMORE BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 7978 |60 $ 155.00
2139746 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPGOOISP MP5500 L7F75400173 09029182 CHARLES § RUSHE MIDOLE SCHOOL 18654 MENTMORE BLVD LAND O LAKES Ft 34638 7978 |60 s 155,00
2139746 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO S07EX MPI000 L5570500220 £00029215 CHARLES § RUSHE MIDDLE SCHOOL 18654 MENTMORE BLVD LAND O LAKES Fi 34638 7978 |60 $ 298.00
1139746 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO SO7EX, MPS000 L5570500082 09029216 CHARLES § RUSHE MIDDLE SCHOOL 18654 MENTMORE BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 7978 |60 $ 298.00
2139821 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO SDVEX MP200D LSS 70500041 09023407 MITTYE P LOCKE ELEM 4339 EVANS AVE NEW PRY RCHY FL 34652 5414 [60 3 298.00
2139821 2/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MPI500 M2775400835 C09029395 MITTYE P LOCKE ELEM 4339 EVANS AVE NEW PRY RCHY FL  |34652 5414 |60 3 79.00
2139871 3/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEOO1SP MP5500 L77 75300458 €09029398 MITTYE P LOCKE ELEM 4339 EVANS AVE NEW PAT RCHY FL 34652 5414 |60 3 155.00
2139821 4/1/2007 2/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCEQ1496 C08029470 MITTYE P LOCKE ELEM 4339 EVANS AVE NEW PRT RCHY FL 34652 5414 (60 B 96.00
2138825 8/1/2007 7/3142012 MPEOD1SP MPS500 7775300681 02028920 SEVEN SPRINGS ELEM FRONT OFFIC 8025 MITCHELL RANCH RD MEW PRT RCHY FL 34655 3001 |60 $ 155.00
2139825 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO SO7EX MI9000 15570500185 C05029363 SEVEN SPRINGS BELEM MEDIA/TEACH 8025 MITCHELL RANCH RD: INEW PRT RCHY FL 34655 3001 |60 $ 298.00
2139830 8/1/2007 7/81/2012 PRO SO7EX MPS000 15570500013 08029409 ANCLOTE ELEM TEACHER WORKRQOM 3610 MADISON ST INEW PRT RCHY FL 34652 6426 |60 $ 298,00
2139830 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2777301304 C08029396 ANCLOTE ELEM FRONT OFFICE 3610 MADISON ST NEW PRT RCHY Fl, 34652 6426 |60 $ 79.00
2139830 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCEO1506 09029472 ANCLOTE FLEM MEDIA ROOM 3610 MACISCN ST NEW PRT RCHY FL 34652 5426 |60 3 36,00
2139830 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPR015PF 12020 MCE01775 C08029473 ANCLOTE ELEM GUIDANCE OFFICE 3610 MADISON ST INEW PRT RCHY FL 34652 6426 [60 S 36.00
2139835 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 IMPGO01SP MP3500 L7775300166 £09029401 GULFSIDE ELEM OFFICE COPY ROCH 2329 ANCLOTE BLVD HOLIDAY £L 34691 9739 |60 $ 15500
2139835 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPGO0LSP MP5500 L7775300167 €09025400 GULFSIDE ELEM MEDIA WORKROOM 2329 ANCLOTE BLVD HOLiDAY FL 34691 5738 60 5 135.00
2139838 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 807EX MPEOCO 5570500045 €09029404 GULFSIDE ELEAM MEDIA WORKROOM 2329 ANCLOTE BLVD HOLIDAY FL 34691 9739 (60 § 298.00
21398354 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCE01764 £09029477 ANCLOTE HIGH SCHOCL(ESE) 1540 SWEETBRIAR DR HOLIDAY FL 34621 9809 |60 5 36.00
2139839 8/1/2007 773142012 PRO 907EX MPIC00 15570500213 €09029217 LONGLEAF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3253 TOWN AVE NEW PORT RICHEY  [FL 34655 2168 |50 $ 258.00
2139843 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775400811 09079383 EMPLOVYEE RELATIONS 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34635 2826 |60 3 79.00
2139848 8/1/2007 7/3172012 WP C4501 AMP3IS00 M2775400840 09029194 DEPT OF PLANNING 11815 TREE BREEZE DR NEW PORT RICHEY _[FI, 34654 1808 {60 3 146.82
2139853 8/1/2007 7312012 MP201SPF 1R2020 MCE02415 €05029390 RESEARCH & EVALUATION SERVICES 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2826 60 |3 36.00
2139853 8/12007 /3172012 MPGOD1SP MP5500 L7775300189 C09029403 RESEARCH & EVALUATION SERVICES 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND 0 LAKES FL 34638 2826 |80 $ 155.00
2133867 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO S07EX |MP300D L5570400368 080253564 CYPRESS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 10055 SWEET BAY CT NEW PORT RICREY  |FL 34654 5701 |60 3 298.00
2135867 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEODLSP MPE500 7775400273 C09029307 CYPRESS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 10055 SWEET BAY CT NEW PORT RICHEY _|FL 34654 5701 |60 3 155,00
21398674 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRQ 907EX MPI00O L5570500069 £09020362 GVPRESS ELEMENTARY 10055 SWEET BAY CT NEW PDRT RICHEY  |FL 34654 5701 |60 3 298,00
2139872 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 9O7EX MP8000 L5570500046 C09029406 BAYONET POINTE MIDGLE SCHOOL 11125 LITTLE RO NEW POAT RICHEY _ |FL 34654 2519 (6D § 298.00
2139872 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 FRO BO7EX MPI000 15570500032 C090259405 BAYOMET POINTE MIDDLE SCHOGL 11125 LITTLE RD NEW PORT RICHEY  |FI. 34654 2519 {60 5 298.00




2139872 18/1/2007 7/31/2012 WP2015PF (R2020 MCE01788 09029474 BAYONET POINTE MIDDLE SCHOOL 11125 LITTLE RD WNEW RORT RICHEY  [FL 34654 2519 |60 3 36.00
1139872 lg/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF IRZ020 MCED1TS0 09029475 BAYONET POINTE MIDDLE SCHOOL 11125 UTTLE RO WEW PORT RICHEY L 34654 2519 |60 H 36,00
2139672 [8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCEQ1497 €09029476 BAYQONET POINTE MIDDLE SCHODL 11125 LITTLE AD NEW PORT RICHEY  |FL 34654 2519 |60 $ 36.00
7139883 }B_jl/zoo:' 7/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPS0OO 15570500066 05029808 RICHEY ELEM SCHOOL 6807 MADISON ST NEW PRT RCHY FL 346521997 |60 $ 208.00
2139883 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775300218 09029685 RICHEY ELEM SCHOOL 6807 MADISON ST NEW PRY RCHY FL 34652 1997 |60 [ 79.00
2139883 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPR015PF R2020 MCE01321 09029684 RICHEY ELEM SCHOOL 6807 MADISON ST WEW PRT RCHY fl. 34852 1997 60 5 36.00
2139883 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF liR2020 MCE02374 08029683 RICHEY ELEM SCHOOL 6807 MADISON ST NEW PRT RCHY fL 34652 1997 |60 $ 36.00
2139887 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 IMP2O1SPR lir2020 MCED2402 £0an29389 COMMPUTER/AV REPAIRS 20430 GATCR LN LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2804 |60 s 4823
2139893 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPT IR2020 MCE02410 £09029388 SAN ANTONIO BOYS VILLAGE 11608 VILLAGE DR SAN ANTONIO FL 33576 60 & 48.23
2133893 8/1/200% 7/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPS000 15570500010 £09029408 SEVEN (JAXES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 27633 MYSTHE DAK BLYD WESLEY CHAPEL £l, 33544 7701 |60 E 336.19
2139839 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEO0LSP MP5S00 17775300581 C£09028389 SEVEN OAKES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 27633 MYSTIC DAK BLVD WESLEY CHAPEL Fl. 33544 7701 |60 $ 194,87
21398997 |8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPZO1SPE 182020 MCE01500 £09028471 GULF TRACE ELEMENTARY 3303 GULF TRACE BLVD HOLIDAY EL 34691 8704 |60 $ 36.00
21398398 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF 12020 MCED2394 C09029469 ORESSA ELEMENTARY-PLACE PRGRAM 1874 KETZAL DR NEW PORT RICHEY {FL 34655 7257 |6 ] 36.00
2135903 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCE01689 65029394 DISTRICT SCHLARD OF PASCO C 13135 FORT KING RD DADE CiTY EL 33525 5248 |60 § 36.00
2139903 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP 4501 MPI500 M2775300152 C08029378 DISTRICT SCHL BRD OF PASCO C 13135 FORY KING RD DADE LITY FL 33525 5248 (60 b 99.78
2139908 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775300165 00029374 WEST BUS GARAGE-RT SPECIALISTS 6125 PINE HILL RD PORT RICHEY FL ° 34664 6735 |60 $ 346.82
21399086 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP 4501 MIP500 M2775400828 09029375 WEST BUS GARAGE MAIN OFFICE 16125 PINE HILL RD PORT RICHEY FL 34668 6735 |60 £ 79.00
2135506 8/1/2007 7131/2012 MP2015PF (R2020 MCE02411 09029481 WEST BUS GARAGE PARTS ROOM !gus PINE HILL RD PORT MICHEY Fi 34668 6735 |60 S 36,00
2135908 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCED1690 09029393 CENTRAL BUS GARAGE 5346 PARKWAY BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34636 3801 [60 8 36.00
2139809 8/1/2007 /312012 MP £4501 MP3SA0 M2775400833 £03029379 CENTRAL BUS GARAGE 5346 PARKWAY BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34639 3801 |50 s 99.78
2139917 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF 1R2020 MCEQ2420 £09029392 NORTHWEST BUS GARAGE 14500 COBRA WAY HUDSON £L 34868 1081 {60 $ 36.00
2139917 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP 4501 MP3500 M2775400686 C0$029380 NORTHWEST BUS GARAGE 14500 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL 34869 1081 {60 § 99.78
2130933 a/4/3007 7/31/2012 MP261SPE IR2020 MCEQ2401 €08029391 EAST BUS GARAGE - SMALL ENGINE 13135 FORT KING RD DADE CITY FL 33525 5248 |60 s 48,13
2130437 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MFP C4501 MPI500 M2775400802 €09029397 SOUTHEAST BUS GARAGE-MAIN OFF 37820 13TH AVE ZEPHYRHILLS L 33547 3473 |60 5 99.78
2139437 8/4/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PE 2020 MCE01785 €09029480 SOUTHEAST BUS GARAGE-PARTS RMi 37820 197H AVE ZEPHYRHILLS FL |338423473 |80 [ 63 58
2139938 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPECO1SP MPS500 L7775400397 £05029690 PURCHASING DEPT BLOGA 15T Fl. 20430 GATOR LN LAND O LAKES £l 34638 2804 |60 § 165.00
2139940 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO S07EX MPS000 L5570500297 £09029462 PASCO HIGH SCHODL 36850 STATE ROAD 52 DADE CITY L 33525 5199 |60 336,19
2139940 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO S07EX MPS000 15570400139 09029463 PASCO HIGH SCROCL 36850 STATE ROAD 52 DADE CITY FL 33525 5199 |60 336 19
2138940 2/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEODISP MP3500 17775400149 C09029461 PASCO HIGH SCROOL 3BBS0 STATE ROAD 52 DADE CITY Fl 33525 5198 {60 194.87
2135940 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEO0ISP MPS500 L7775400012 009029460 PASCO HIGH SCHOOL 36850 STATE RDAD 52 DADE CITY FL 33525 5199 {60 B 155.00
2130940 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF 12020 MCED1459 08029465 PASCO HIGH SCHOOL 36850 STATE ROAD 52 DADE CiTY FL 33525 5189 |60 s 36.00
2139943 8/1/2007 F/31/2012 MP CAS01 MP3500 M2775400598 £05029195 MARCHMAN TECHNICAL CENTER 7928 CAMPUS DR NEW PRT RCHY FL 34653 1214 |60 H 146.82
2140725 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP £4501 MPISCO M2775300154 £09029381 PASCQ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 37350 FLORIDA AVE DADE CITY Fl, 33525 4097 160 § 79.00
2140725 8/1/2007 7/31/2043 PRO 907EX MPSODY 15570400414 £09028361 PASCO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 37350 FLORIDA AVE DADE CITY EL 33528 4087 |60 § 298.00
2140729 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO SO7EX MPSO0G 15570400112 C RODNEY B COX ELEM 47615 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVO _ |DADE CITY FL 335233099 |60 B 298,00
2140729 9/1/2007 8/31/2032 MP C4501 MP350¢ M2775103189 £09930036 RODNEY B COX ELEM 37615 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD  |DADE CITY FL 33523 3099 |60 ] 79.00
2140729 9/1/2007 §/31/2012 P 40D15P MP3500 12775103217 €09030038 HODNEY B COX ELEM 37615 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD  |DADE CiTY FI. 33523 3089 |60 79.00
2140729 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCEB2104 €08930028 RODNEY B COX ELEM 37615 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD  |DADE CITY L 33523 3098 |60 36.00
2140733 g/1f2007 7/31/2012 MP2O15PF 12020 MCE01789 C08029467 GULF HIGH SCHOOL 5355 SCHOOL RD NEW PORT RICHEY |FL 34652 4327 |60 48.23
2140737 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MMP20ISPF JR2020 MMCED2412 €09029531 JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER 28534 STATE ROAD 52 SAN ANTONIO FL 33576 7960 |60 5 48,23
2140740 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MEZO1SPF iR2020 MCED1787 08029468 SUNSHINE YOUTH SERVICES 21808 STATE RDAD 54 LUTZ FL 33549 6923 |60 $ 48,23
2140744 8/1/2007 7/31/2042 MP £4501 MP3500 M2775400862 C09028541 MOORE-MICKENS EDUCATION CENTER 38301 MARTIN EUTHER KING BLVD  |DADE g7y FL 33525 3520 160 $ 79.00
2140744 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 WP 400159 MP3500 M2775300183 £09029458 IMOORE-MICKENS EDUCATION CENTER 38301 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD  [DADE CITY FL, 33525 3520 |60 5 79.80
2140744 8/1/2007 2/31/2012 MP6OD2SP MPS500 L7775400135 C09029459 IMOORE-MICKENS EDUCATION CENTER 38301 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD _ |DADE CITY FL 33525 3520 |60 155.00
2140744 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCED2124 £09029464 MOORE-MICKENS EDUCATION CENTER 38301 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD  [DADE CITY FL 33525 3520 |60 36.00
2140744 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCE01435 08029466 MOORE-MICKENS EDUCATION CENTER 38301 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD | DADE CITY FL 33525 3520 |60 4823
2140806 8/1/2007 7/33/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCEQ2102 £09029537 ZEPHYRHILLS HIGH SCHOOL 6335 12THST ZEPRYRHILLS Fl, 33542 6399 |60 36,00
2140806 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 P C4503 MP3500 M2775302434 09029540 ZEPHYRHILLS HIGH SCHOOL 6335 12TH ST ZEPHYRHILLS. EL 33542 6399 |60 79.00
2140806 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 807EX MP300D 5570500254 £09929550 ZEPHYRHILLS HIGH SCHODL 6335 12TH ST ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33542 6398 |60 298.00
2140806 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PE IR2020 MCED2118 £09020538 ZEPHYRHILLS HIGH SCHOOL 6335 12TH ST 2EPHYRHILLS £l 33542 6399 (60 § 36.00
2140806 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP 40015P MP3500 M2775400834 09029544 ZEPHYRHILLS HIGH SCHOGL 6335 12TH 5T ZEPHYRHILLS L 35542 6389 |60 § 79.00
2140806 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP 40015P MPI500 2775201977 £09029545 2EPHYRHILLS HIGH SCHOOL 6335 121H ST ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33542 6389 |60 g 79.00
2140806 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO S07EX MPS000 L5570500087 €09029736 ZEPHYRHILLS HIGH SCHOOL 6335 12TH ST ZEPHYRHILLS Il 33542 6399 160 S 260,00
2140820 3/1/2007 8/33/2012 P 40015P MP3500 M2775201808 09029499 2EPRYRHILLS HIGH SCHOOL 6335 12TH 67 | ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33542 6399 |60 g 74.00
2141025 s/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP CA501 MP3500 M2775400590 09028937 SAN ANTONIQ ELEM SCHOOL 32416 BARBY RD DADE CiTY FL 33525 60 H 75.00




2141025 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPEOOLSH ME5500 17775400755 CO8030082 SAN ANTONIC ELEM SCHOOL 32416 BARBY RD DADE ¢iTY FL 33525 60 § 155.00
2141025 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPS000 L5570500159 £09029463 SAN ANTONIO ELEM SCHOOL 32416 BARBY RD DADE CITY FL__ [33528 60 |3 298.00
2141038 §/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MPI500 M2775300209 09029623 LACOOCHEE ELEM SCHOOL 38815 CUMMER RD DADE CITY FL  |33523 6748 |60 $ 74.00
2141038 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 807EX MPA000 15570400133 09029673 LACOOCHEE ELEM SCHOOL 38815 CUMMER RD DADE CITY Fl_ 335236748160 |35 296.00
2141039 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP 40015P MP3500 M2775400682 09029542 PASCO EDUCATION FOUNDATICN 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2826 [60 79.00
2141041 9/1/2007 B/31/2012 MP201SPF IR2020 MCE02099 €09029532 MAIL SERVICES 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL (346382826 |60 48,23
2141042 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCE02330 €09029533 PLANT OPERATIONS ADMIN COMPLEX 7301 LAND D LAKES BLVD LAWD O LAKES FL (34638 2807 |60 48.23
2141047 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775103209 09030195 MARY GIELLA ELM SCHOOL 14710 SHADY HILLS RD SPRING HILL FL 34610 8075 |60 $ 85,93
2142047 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP204SPF 1[2020 MCEO2106 C03030187 MARY GIELLA ELM SCHOOL 14710 SHADY HILLS RD SPRING HILL FL 34610 8075 |60 $ 36,00
2141047 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 90TEX MPIO00 15570500098 C0903021% MARY GIELLA ELM SCHOOL 14710 SHADY HILLS RD SPRING HILL FL 34610 8075 [60 $ 298.00
2141051 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO S07EX MPIO00 L5570500840 09029570 NORTHWEST ELEM SCHOOL 14302 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL 345691098 |60 |4 298.00
2141051 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEOOLSP MPESO0 L7 775500028 09029943 NORTHWEST ELEM SCHOOL 14302 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL 34669 1098 {60 | $§ 158.00
2141051 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCEC2326 £08029923 NORTHWEST ELEM SCHOOL 14302 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL 34669 1098 {60 | S 36.00
2142085 l8/1/2007 7/31/2002 PRO 90VEX MPOOO0 L5570500278 £09029617 MOON LAKE ELEM SCHOOL 12019 TREE BREEZE DR NEW PRT RCHY FL {34654 1800 (60 |§ 298.00
2141055 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEROTSP MP5500 L7775500085 €09079815 MOON LAKE ELEM SCHOOL 12019 TREE BREEZE DR NEW PRT RCHY FL__ {34654 1800 {60 $ 155.00
2141055 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP £4502 MP3500 M2775400864 C090293618 MOON LAKE ELEM SCHOOL 12019 TREE BREEZE DR NEW PRT RCHY Fl. 134654 1800 60 $ 79,00
2141055 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF IR2020 MCEQDGAS £09029619 MOON LAKE ELEM SCHOOL 12019 TREE BREEZE DR NEW PRT RCHY FL_ 1346541800 |60 | 3§ 16.00
2141061 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO S0VEX MP3000 L5570500299 €09029610 MARCHMAN TECHNICAL CENTER 7825 CAMPLIS OR NEW PRT RCHY F. 34653 1211 |60 § 298,00
2141061 [8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2C1SPF |m1010 MCE02464 €09029607 MARCHMAN TECHNICAL CENTER 7825 CAMPUS DR NEW PRT RCHY FL_ |34653 1212 |60 5 36,00
2141061 18/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF 1R2020 MCEODESL 09029608 MARCHMAN TECHNICAL CENTER 7825 CAMPUS DR NEW PRT RCHY. FL  |34653 1211 |60 s 38,00
2141061 |8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF 1R2020 MCE02204 09020612 MARCHIMAN TECHNICAL CENTER 7825 CAMPUS DR NEW PRT RCHY FL 34653 1211 |60 § 36.00
2141061 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MPIS00 M2775400577 €090249609 MARCHMAN TECHNICAL CENTER 7825 CAMPUS OR NEW PRT RCHY FL 34653 1211 |60 5 79,00
2141061 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 |mP3500 M2778400662 £09029611 MARCHMAN TECHNICAL CENTER 7825 CAMPUS DR INEW PRT RCHY FL 34653 1211 |60 $ 79.00
2141063 a/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPE0OISE MP5500 7775400328 09020745 INSTRUCTIONAL MEDIA TECH 7205 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 346382805 |60 | S 200.87
2141063 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF IR2020 MEE01459 €09029743 INSTRUCTIONAL MEDIA TECH 7205 LAND O LAKES BLVO LAND O LAKES FL__ 134638 2805 |60 $ 36.00
2141063 8/1/2007 7/31/2032 ME2015PF IR2020 MCE01448 C09029742 INSTRUCTIONAL MEDIA TECH 7205 LAND © LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2805 |60 5 36.00
2141067 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF lﬁzozo MCED2460 €09029629 WOODLAND ELEM SCHOOL 38203 HENAY DR ZEPHYRHILLS FL__ 133542 7589 |60 36.00
2141069 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 ME201SPF {IR2020 MCEDIS72 £09029528 TRINITY ELEM SCHOOL 2209 DUCK SLOUGH BLVD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34655 5008 |60 36.00
2141070 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF lir2020 MCED1571 09029624 CALUSA ELEM SCHOOL 7520 ORCHID LAKE RD NEW PRT RCHY FL__ 34653 1299 |60 36,00
2141072 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF [ir2020 MCE01447 €09029536 ANCLOTE ELEM SCHOOL 3610 MADISON ST NEW PAT RCHY FL 34652 6426 |60 s 36,00
2141075 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPRO4SPF IR202(0 MCEQ0578 C0502957% COTEE RIVER ELEM SCHOOL 7515 PLATHE RD NEW PORT RICHEY [t 1346534521 J60 [ 3% 36.00
2141075 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP c4501 NiP3500 M2775300686 09029678 COTEE RIVER ELEM SCHOOL 7515 PLATHE RD NEW PORT RICHEY _[FL, 34653 4521 |60 $ 79.00
2141075 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEOOLSP MP5500 17775400770 09029693 COTEE RIVER ELEM SCHOOL 7515 PLATHE RD NEW PORT RICHEY  {FL 34653 4521 |60 5 155,00
2141075 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPS000 15570500285 C00029677 COTEE RIVER ELEM SCHOOI, " [7515 PLATHE RD NEW PORT RICHEY [FL  |34653 4521 |60 5 288.00
2141078 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 807EX MPS00O L5570500270 09029620 JAMES M MARLOWE ELEM 5642 CECELIA DR NEW PRT RCHY FL 34652 4301 |60 5 298.00
2141078 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775400572 €09029621 JAMES M MARLOWE ELEM 5642 CECELIA DR NEW PHT RCHY FL__ {34652 4301 |60 $ 78.00
2141078 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCEO0G49 £09029622 JAMES M MARLOWE ELEM 5642 CECELIA DR NEW PRT RCHY EL 34552 4301 |60 [ $ 36.00
2141081 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPGOOLSP MPE500 157775200088 09029630 PLACE PROGRAM 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND 0 LAKES FL {34638 2826 |60 § 155.00
2141084 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEOO1SP MP5500 L7775200051 €09029554 HUMAN RESDURCES 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL, 34638 2826 [60 | § 155.00
1141024 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEODLSE #P5500 L7775300194 05029555 HUMAN RESOURCES 7227 LAND O LARES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2E26 (60 s 184,87
2141084 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MF2015PF 1R2020 MCEQ2125 09029552 HUMAN RESOURCES 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAMD O LAKES FL 346382826 [60 [ $ 36.00
2141084 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3I500 M2775300558 £09029554 HUMAN RESOURCES 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND D LAKES FL 134638 2826 |50 $ 79.00
2141085 8/1{2007 7/31/2012 MPAOOLSP MP3500 142775000680 C09029546 ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYADLE 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2826 |60 3 79.00
2101085 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF iR2020 MCEGTTS] C09029534 ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2826 [60 5 36,00
2141088 &/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP £4501 MP3500 M2775300632 04029938 TRINITY ELEM SCHGO?L 3303 GULF TRACE BLVD HOUDAY FL 34691 8704 |60 $ 79.00
2141089 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP £4501 MP3500 2775300412 £09029939 NEW RIVER ELEMENTARY 4710 RIVER GLEN BLVD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 335455224 160 [$ 79.00
2141089 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPE0Q1SP MP5500 L7775500374 €09030437 MEW RIVER ELEMENTARY 4710 RIVER GLEN BLVD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 335455224 {50 |8 155.00
2141090 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO SO7EX MP3O0OD 15570500289 £09029615 DOUBLE BRANCH ELEM 31500 CHANCEY RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33543 4906 {60 s 298,00
2141080 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPS000 LS570500307 C09029614 DOUBLE BRANCH ELEM 31500 CHANCEY RD WESLEY CHAPEL [ 335434906 [60 |3 298.00
2141080 8/1/2007 /3142012 MP £4501 MP3500 M2775400578 €09029613 DOUBLE BRANCH ELEM 31500 CHANCEY RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33543 4906 |60 5 79.00
2141082 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 807EX MPS000 L5570500281 05029686 TRINITY ELEM SCHOOL 2208 DUCK SLOUGH BLYD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34655 5008 [60 3 298.00
2141092 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEO01SF MESS00 L7775400349 09029691 [ TRINITY ELEM SCHOOL 2209 DUCK SLOUGH BLVD NEW PRT RCHY FL 346555008 |60 |3 155.60
2141092 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2018PE 1R2020 MCED1614 09029687 TRINITY ELEM SCROOL 2209 DUCK SLOUGH BLVO NEW PRT RCHY FL 346555008 [62  |$ 36,00
2142614 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPRO1SPF 1R2020 MCE02201 09029627 FOX HOLLOW ELEM 8309 FOX HOLLOW DR PORT RICHEY FL 34668 4211 (60 $ 36.00
2142626 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 907Ex 1MPI0D0 15570400406 09029969 CENTENNIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL AB05 CENTENNIAL RQAD DADE CITY FL 33525 60 3 298,00




2147626 8/1/2007 l7/2172012 MPEOO1SP MPS500 LI775500068 C03029944 CENTENNIAL MIDDLE SCHQOL 3805 CENTENNIAL RDAD DADE CITY FL 33525 60 [§ 155.00
2142626 8/1/2007 [7/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCED23325 CH90I992E CEMTENMIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 3805 CENTENNIAL ROAD DADE CITY Fi 33523 60 |3 36.00
2142664 9/1/2007 18/31/2012 MPEOOISP MPS500 7775500009 C09030040 SUNLAKE HIGH SCHOOL 3023 SUNLAKE BLVD LAND (1 LAKES FL 34638 8185 /60 | § 155.00
2142664 9/1/2007 la/31/2012 MPGOO1SP MP5500 L7715400346 £09030058 SUNLAKE HIGH SCHOOL 3023 SUNLAKE BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 346388155 160 | 5 155.00
2142664 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 0764 MPI00D L5S 70600241 €09030045 SUNLAKE HIGH SCHOOL 3023 SUNLAKE 8LVD LAND D LAKES Fl. 34638 8155 |60 |5 298.00
2142669 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO S07EX KPI000 L5570500372 09030044 SUNLAKE HIGH SCHOOL 3023 SUNLAKE BLVD LAND O LAKES L 34638 B155 160 |3 298.00
2142654 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP201SPF 1R2020 WCFO2108 £09030022 SUNLAKE HIGH SCHOOL 3023 SUNLAKE BLVD LAND 0O LAKES FL 34638 BI85 f60 [ § 36.00
2142664 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP20ISPF IR2020 MCEO2088 09030021 SUNLAKE HIGH SCHOOL 3023 SUNLAKE BLVD LAND O LAKES fL 346388155 [60 | $ 36.00
2142673 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP CAEQ1 [mP3500 M2775200231 09030061 RIVER RINGE HIGH SCHOCL 11646 TOWN CENTER RD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34654 6201 |60 15 79.00
2142673 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP201SPF [iR2020 MCEQ2310 £0903003% NIVER RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 11646 TOWN CENTER RD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34654 6201 |60 1§ 36,00
2142673 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP201SPF |ir2020 MCEQ2087 £09030063 RIVER RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 116456 TOWN CENTER RD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34654 6201 |60 ]S 36.00
2142673 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 FRO SOTEX MPgD00 L5570500374 £09030055 RIVER RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 11646 TOWN CENTER RD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34654 6201 60 | S 298.00
2147673 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO SOTEN MPIDD0 L5570500357 CO9D30051 RIVER RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 11646 TOWN CENTER RD NEV/ PRT RCHY FL 346546201 |60 1S 298 .00
2142676 9/1/2007 #/31/2012 PRO SO7EX #P3000 L5570600242 £09030047 RIVER RIDGE MIDD SCHL WORKROGOM 11646 TOWN CENTER RD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34654 6201 |60 | & 298.00
2142676 94/2007 8/31/2012 PRO OTEX MP3000 L5570600161 C09030046 RIVER RIDGE MIDD SCHL MEDIA 11646 TOWN CENTER RD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34654 6201 [60 | § 298.00
2142676 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPEODLSP MP5500 L7775500004 £09030043 RIVER RIDGE MS GLIDANCE DEPY 11646 TOWN CENTER RD NEW PRT RCHY fL 346546201 |60 | § 15500
2142676 8/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP C4501 hP3500 M2775200538 €00030035 RIVER RIDGE M$ BOOKKEERING 11646 TOWN CENTER RD NEW PRT RCHY FL 346546201 |60 | § 79.00
21426764 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP2O1SPF IR2020 MCEQ2454 C08030023 RIVER RIDGE MS MEDIA DEPT 11646 TOWN CENTER RD NEW PRT REHY FL, 34654 6201 |60 B 36,00
2142676 5/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPEOD1SP MP3500 17775400569 €08030041 ODESSA ELEMENTARY #0117 1874 KETZAL DR NEW PORT RICHEY _|FL 24655 7257 |60 | % 155,00
2142676 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP60G1SP MPS500 17775400015 09030042 FIVAY HIGH SCHOOL #0114 12115 CHICAGO AVE HUDSON FL 346693730 60 | § 155.00
2142679 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPROO1SP MPES00 (7775400181 09029548 WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTIONS SVRS 7301 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL  fsap3s2e07 [so [§ 194.87
2142679 8/1/2007 7/31/2042 MP201SPF 1R2020 MCED2122 09029535 WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTIONS SVAS 7301 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL___[3456382807 |60 | & 36 00
2142686 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 1AP2015PF 1R2020 MCEQI092 09029529 EXCERTIONAL STUDENT EDUCATION 7227 LAND O LAKES OLVD LAND O LAKES Fl__ |34638 2826 |60 § 36.00
2142686 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 __|mp2015pF 1R2020 |MCE03096 £09029530 EXCEPTIONAL STUDENT EDUCATION 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES fL |34638 2826 [60 5 36.00
2142686 8/1/2007 7/31/3012 PRO SOTEX MPSO00 15570400117 09029551 EXCEPTIONAL STUDENT EDUCATION 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL__ [34638 2826 |60 | § 208.02
2142651 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCEO2030 03029729 CHASCO ELEM 7906 RIDGERD PORT HICHEY Fl___ 134568 7036 |60 5 36.00
2342710 8/1/2007 7/31/2042 MP201SPF 1R2020 MCEO2444 C08029782 COTEE RIVER ELEM SCHOOL 7515 PLATHE RD NEW PRY RCHY FL |3ags3asnafan [ 36,00
2142712 8112007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCED1460 09029783 CYPRESS ELEM SCHL PLACE PROGRM 10085 SWEET BAY CT NEW PRT RCHY FL 34654 5701 |60 [ & 36.00
2142715 8/4/2007 7/31/2012 P2018PF 1R2020 MCE00429 €09029800 DEER PARK ELEM PLACE PROGRAM 8635 TROUBLE CREEK RD NEW PAT RCHY FL 34653 7012 |50 8 36.00
2142716 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 WiP201SPF 1R2020 MCEQUG0E £09020766 DENHAM DAKS ELEM SCHOOL 1422 OAK GROVE BLVD W12 FL 338508609 |60 |4 35,00
2142719 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 WP2D1SPE 12020 MCE00433 €09025797 DOUBLE BRANCH ELEM PLACE PROGR 31500 CHANCEY RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 335434506 160 |5 36.00
2142720 4/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF 172020 MCED2448 C09028780 MARY GIELLA ELEM SCHOOL 14710 SHADY HILLS RD SPRING HiLL FL 34610 8075 |60 5 36.00
2142721 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF 1A2020 WICEQ1458 £09029788 GULFSIDE ELEM SCHOOL 2329 ANCLOTE BLVD HOLIDAY Fl 346919739 60 [ 36.00
2142723 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2018PF IR2020 MCE02185 £03029785 LAKE MYRTLE ELEM SCHOCL 22844 WEEKS 8LV0 LAND O LAKES FL 346395225 160 |3 36,00
2142731 wzﬂl‘ﬁ' 7/31/2012 MP2O1SPF [IR2020 MCED2I88 09029786 HUDSON ELEM - PLACE PROGRAM 7229 HUDSON AVE HUDSON L 346671199 |50 |3 36.00
2142735 #/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF 1R2020 MCEQDE3S 09029795 MITTYE P LOCKE ELEM 4339 EVANS AVE NEW PRT RCHY FL_ 13qg525414 a0 13§ 36.00
2142737 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCE01457 £09029793 IAMES M MARLOWS ELEM SCHOOL 5642 CECELIA DR NEW PRT RCHY il 346524301 |60 15 36,00
2142739 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCED2157 £09029791 MOON LAKE ELEM SCHOOL 12019 TREE BREEZE DR MEW PRT RCHY FL_ 134654 1800 |60 s 36.00
2142740 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF 12020 MCEODG41 C09029781 NORTHEAST ELEM SCHOOL 14302 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL [34869 1098 |60 § 36.00
2147743 &/1/2007 7/41/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCED2205 C09029626 PASCO ELEM SCHODL 37350 FLORIDA AVE DADE CiTY FL 33525 4087 |60 s 36.00
2142745 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCEQ2377 C09029625 QUAIL HOLLOW ELEM 7050 QUAIL HOLLOW BLVD ZEPHYRHILLS Fl  |33544 3424 [s0 s 36,00
2142777 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF 1R2020 IMCEC1446 09029787 HUDSON HiGH SCHOOL-REGISTRAR 14410 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL__ |34669 1011 [60 5 35.00
2142779 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPL01SPF 1R2020 MCEO2180 C09079792 SAND PINE ELEMENTARY 29040 COUNTY LINE RD WESLEY CHAPEL Fi 935435870 [60 |8 36.00
2142780 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MAP201SPF IR2020 MCED2158 C09029789 CONNERTON ELEMENTARY 9300 FLOURISH DR LAND O LAKES FL 3463732721 [s0 [ $ 36.00
2142783 8/4/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF 182020 MCED1559 C09029689 SEVEN SPRINGS ELEN SCHODL 8025 MITCHELL RANCH RD NEW PRT RCHY FL 346553001 (60 | $ 36.00
2142785 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201EPF 182020 MCED2189 03029798 WATERGRASS ELEMENTARY 32750 OVERPASS RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 335459120 160 |3 35.00
2142794 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF 112020 MCED2445 05029750 SUNRAY ELEM SCHOOL 4815 SUNRAY DR HOLIDAY Fi, 346803815 (60 |3 36.00
2142796 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP201SPF 12020 MCED2123 09029784 CHESTER W TAYLOR EEM 3638 MORRIS BRIDGE RD ZEPHYRHILLS PL 335435038 60 |5 36.00
1143555 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO S07EX MPEDOO L5570500009 C09030054 GULF MIDDLE SCHOOL 8419 LOUISIANA AVE NEW PRT RCHY FL_ |346534398 60 |5 298.00
2143585 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 907EX WP8000 L5570600184 CO9030057 GULF MIDDLE SCHOOL 6419 LOUISIANA AVE NEW PRT RCHY FL 346534398 [0 |5 298,00
2143585 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCE03105 €09030032 GULF MIDDLE SCHOOL 6419 LOUISIANA AVE NEW PRT RCHY FL 34653 4398 |60 15 36.00
2143555 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPZOLSPF 1R2020 MCE02108 C09030033 GULF MIDDLE SCHOOL 6419 LOUISIANA AVE NEWY PRT RCHY FL 3453 4398 |60 s 36.00
2143555 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP2O1SPF 1R2020 MCE02412 COY030064 GULF MIDDLE SCHOOL 6419 LOUISIANA AVE NEW PRT RCHY FL 34659 4398 l60 | 4 36.00
2143557 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO SOTEX MPY0C0 15570500981 C09029964 DEER PARK ELEM SCHL MEDIA ROOM 8636 TROUBLE CREEK RO INEW PRT RCHY FL_ |34653 7012 |60 5 298.00
2143557 &/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEOOLSP MPS500 L7775500045 C08025947 DEER PARK ELEM SCHL MEDIA ROOM [8636 TROUBLE CREEK RO NEW PRT RCHY FL 34653 7012 |60 g 155.00




1143559 Tafi/2007 l8/31/2012 MPR018PF 1R2020 MCE02103 08030057 FAGILITY AND MAINTENANCE 11835 TREE BREEZE DR INEW PRT RCHY FL 34554 1808 |60 $ 36,06
2143559 9/1/2007 18.‘3 1/2012 MP40015P MP3500 V2775102637 £05030034 FACILITY AND MAINTENANCE 11835 TREE BREEZE DR INEW PRT RCHY FL 34654 1308 160 § 126,04
2143561 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 MI775400704 C0Y029864 CHESTER W TAYLOR ELEM 3638 MORRIS BRIDGE RD ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33543 5038 {60 $ 73.00
2943561 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPGOO1SP MP5500 L7775400498 C09029808 CHESTER W TAYLOR ELEM 3638 MORRIS BRIDGE RD ZEPHYRHILLS Fl. 33543 5038 |60 S 153,00
2143561 9/3/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPSO0C 15570600173 C09029918 CHESTER W TAYLOR ELEM 3638 MORRIS BRIDGE RD ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33543 5038 |60 $ 23860
2143562 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 907EX NPI00D 5570600181 £09030053 PINE VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 5384 PARKWAY BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34639 3804 |60 3 298.00
2143562 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO S07EX MP300Q 15370600180 €04030052 PINE VIEW MIDDLE SCHODL 5334 PARKWAY BLVD LAND O LAKES [ 34639 3804 |60 s 298.00
2143562 9/1/2007 B/3i/2012 MP2O15PF IR2020 MCE02101 09030025 . |PINE VIEW MIDDLE SCHQOL 5334 PARKWAY BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34639 3804 |60 ] 36.00
2143562 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775103247 09030062 PINE VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 5334 PARKWAY BLYD LAND O LAKES FL 34639 3804 |60 3 79.00
2143564 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 907EX MP3000 15570500369 09029571 SAND PINE ELEM SCHOOL 29040 COUNTY LINE RO WESLEY CHAPEL Fl. 33543 5870 |60 $ 238,00
2143564 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 2775300406 09029933 SAND PINE ELEM SCHOGOL 28040 COUNTY LINE RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33543 5870 |60 s 79,00
2143464 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP 40015P MP3500 M2775300383 09029934 SAND PINE ELEM SCHODL 29040 COUNTY LINE RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33543 4870 |60 3 79.00
2143564 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPEOQ1SP MP5500 7775500029 09029942 SAND PINE ELEM SCHOO, 29040 COUNTY LINE RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33543 5870 |60 155.00
2143569 B/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO SO7EX MP2000O 15570500379 €09029967 QUAIL HOLLOW ELEM SCHOOL 7050 QUAIL HOLLOW BLVD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33544 3424 [60 298.00
2143569 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775300201 €09029926 QUAIL HOLLOW ELEM SCHOOL 7050 QUAIL HOLLOW BLVD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33544 3424 |60 : 79.00
2143569A |8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPGO0L5P MP5500 LT175500062 €09029946 VETERANS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 265940 PROGRESS PKWY WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33544 7401 [60 3 155.00
2143571 5/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPS0DD L5570400102 €0g030050 PASCO MIDDLE SCHOOL 13925 14TH ST DADE CITY FL 33525 4007 |60 $ 298.00
2143571 5/1/2007 8/31/2042 MPE0DLSP MP5500 LT775400333 C08029807 PASCO MIDDLE SCHOOL 13925 14TH ST DAGE CITY FL 33525 4007 160 $ 155,00
2143571 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP €4501 MP3500 M2775103205 £09030039 PASCO MIDDLE SCHOCL 13925 14TH ST DADE CITY L 33525 4007 [60 5 79,00
2143571 9/1/2007 ig,'ammz MP201SPF 1R2020 MCE02098 C03030027 PASCO MIDDLE SCHOOL 13925 14TH 5T DADE CITY Fi. 33425 4007 |60 § 36.00
2143571 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP2D1SPF IR2020 MCE0Z089 €09030030 PASCO MIDDLE SCHODL, 13925 14TH ST DADE CITY FL 33525 4007 |60 $ 36.00
2143572 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP2OISPF 1R2020 MCE02090 C08029924 PASCO MIDOLE SCHOOL 13925 14TH ST DADE CITY FL 33525 4007 |60 5 46,00
2143576 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO SOTEX MP3000 L5570500388 08030220 DENHAM DAKS ELEM SCHOOL 1422 OAX GROVE BLVD LUTZ FL 33559 8605 |60 B 298.00
2143576 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPIGDO L5570400069 C03030218 DENHAM OAKS ELEM SCHOOL 1472 QAR GROVE BLVD LUTZ FL 33559 8609 |60 5 298.00
2143576 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP20O1SPE IR2020 MCE02330 C09030070 DENHAM QAKS ELEM SCHOOL 1422 QA% GROVE BLVD LUTZ FL 33559 8602 |60 5 36.00
2143576 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 84P CAB0L MP3500 M2775103190 C09030194 DENHAM QAKS ELEM SCROOL 1422 OAX GROVE BLVD LUTZ FL 33459 8609 |60 79.00
2143582 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 RO 907EX MPY0C0 L5570500182 09030227 WESLEY CHAPEL ELEM 30243 WELLS RD \WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33545 3922 [60 293,00
2143582 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPZDISPF 1R2020 MCFODDESO 08030192 WESLEY CHAPEL ELEM 30243 WELLS RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33645 3922 60 § 36.00
21495024 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPH000 L5 70500084 09030226 RIVER RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 11646 TOWN CENTER 8D NEW PORT RICHEY  [FL 34654 6201 |60 4§ 298.00
21435828 9442007 8/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPSCO0 L5570500370 09030228 WATERGRASS ELEMENTARY-MEDIA 32750 DVERPASS RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33545 9120 60 5 298.00
2143583 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPEOOISP MP5500 L7775400808 €08025948 FOQOD AND NUTRITION SERVICES 7227 LAND Q LAXES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2826 |60 s 155.00
2143584 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP a0015P MP3500 M2775103229 £02030060 DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF PASCO 7227 LAND O LAXES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL . |34638 2899 |60 5 79.00
2143586 8/1/2007 7/3142012 PRO S67EX MPanoo L5570500394 £09029968 HUDSON ELEM SCHOOL 7229 HURSON AVE HUDSON FL 34667 1199 |60 S 298.00
2143586 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MP C4501 MPI500 M2775300584 08029935 HUDSON ELEM SCHOOL 7229 HUDSON AVE HUDSON FL 34667 1199 |60 5 79,00
2143586 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 MPE0OISP MP5500 L7775500002 C09029945 HUDSON ELEM SCHOOL 7229 HUDSON AVE HUDSON FL 34667 1199 |60 $ 155.00
2143588 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRQ 90TEX MPIOCO 15570500356 08029965 HUNSON HIGH SCHOOL 14410 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL 34669 1099 |60 5 298,00
2143588 8/1/2007 7/31/2012 PRO 907EX M#9000 5570500358 €09029865 HUDSON HIGH SCHOOL 14410 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL 34669 1099 |60 $ 298.00
21435884 &71/2007 7/31/2012 MPR01SPF IR2020 MCE02091 09029425 FIVAY HIGH SCHOOL 12115 CHICAGO AVE HUDSON FL 34669 3730 {60 S 36.00
2148854 10/1/2007 9/30/2012 MP €4501 MP3S00 M2775500410 09031631 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 14540 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL 34669 1081 |60 § 79.00
2148858 9/1/2007 8/31/2002 PRO 9U7EX MPI000 15570400072 C09030230 HUBSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 14540 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL 34669 1097 [60 $ 248.00
2148950 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO S07EX MP300D L5570400007 €09030233 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 14540 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL 34669 1097 |60 $ 298.00
2148858 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775102854 €09030202 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 14540 COBRA WAY HUDSON Il 34669 1097 |60 5 79.00
2148858 b/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP 400157 MrI500 2775103213 09030204 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 14540 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL 34669 1097 |60 s 79.00
2148858 8/1/2007 8/31/2012 AP A001SP MPIS00 M2775103226 09030205 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 14540 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL 34669 1097 |60 5 79.00
2148853 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP 40015P fMP3500 M2775200192 C0O8030206 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 14540 COBRA WAY HUDSON FL 34669 1037 160 $ 9978
2148B58A 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775103186 09030203 FIVAY HIGH SCHOOL #0114 12115 CHICAGO AVE HUDSON FL 34659 3730 {60 § 79.00
2148862 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP C4502 ME3500 M2775103230 £09030197 CALUSA ELEM SCHOOL 7520 ORCHID LAKE RD NEW PAT RCHY FL 34653 2299 |60 5 79.00
2148862 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO SO7EX MPS000 15570400103 £09030221 CALUSA ELEM SCHOCL 2520 ORCHID LAKE RD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34653 1299 [60 S 298.00
2143871 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCE02376 €09030350 PREKINDERGARTEN SERVICES 1227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2826 |60 $ 36.00
21488714 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP201SPF 182020 MCE00245 £09030391 MITTYE P LOCKE ELEMENTARY 4339 EVANS AVE NEW PORT UCHEY  [FL 34652 5414 |60 5 36.00
2148875 9/1/2007 8/81/2012 ’EP C43503 MP3500 W2775103301 09030199 SHRADER ELEM SCHOOL-FRONT QFF 11041 LITTLE RD NEW PRT HCHY FL 34654 2598 |60 $ 79.00
2148875 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP201SPF IR2020 MCE02458 03030190 SCHRADER ELEM SCHOOL-BXKPR OFF 11041 LITTLERD INEW PRT RCHY FL 34654 2599 |60 H 36.00
2148875 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPG001SP MPSE00 7775500376 09030213 SCHRADER ELEM SCHOOL-WORKROOM 11041 LITTLE RD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34654 2593 |60 5 155,00
2148875 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPEOLSP MP5500 17775500052 03030215 SCHRADER ELEM SCHOOL-WORKROOM 11041 UTTLE RD NEW PRT RCHY FL. 34654 2599 [60 5 155.00
2148879 9/4/2007 B/31/2012 WP CAS01 MPIS00 M2775103215 £09030209 RAYMOND B STEWART MIDODLE SCHOO 3805 TENTH AVE ZEPHYRHILLS FL 13542 160 § 79.00




2148879 9/1/2001 [8/31/z012 P C4501 MP3500 M2775102834 09030214 RAYMORND 8 STEWART MIDDLE SCHOO 3805 TENTH AVE ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33542 60 5 79.00
2148879 9/1/2007 |8/31/2012 MP 400159 MP3508 M2775103207 09030212 RAYMOND 8 STEWART MIDDLE 3CHOO 3805 TENTH AVE ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33542 60 3 78.00
2148879 9712007 B/31/2012 MP 400150 MP3500 M2775103225 £08030211 RAYMOND B STEWART MIDDLE SCHOO 3805 TENTH AVE ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33541 50 § 73.00
2148879 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP 400152 MP3500 M2775103211 £09030207 RAYMONO B STEWART MIDDLE SCHOO 3805 TENTH AVE ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33542 60 5 79.00
2148879 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP 40015P MP3500 M2775103238 09030208 RAYMOND B STEWART MIDDLE SCHOO 2805 TENTH AVE ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33542 60 $ 78.00
2148879 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCEDZ093 €09030193 RAYMOND B STEWART MIDDLE SCHOO 3805 TENTH AVE ZEPHYRHILLS fl, 33542 50 5 36,00
2148882 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO S07EX MP9000 LE5 70600144 €09030232 RIDGEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL MEDIA #i1 7650 ORCHID LAKE RD NEW PRT RCHY L 34653 1399 (60 s 39618
2148682 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 807EX MP90O0 L5570500040 €09030229 RIDGEWODD HS OFFICE WORKROOM 7650 ORCKID LAKE RD NEW/ FRT RCHY FL 34653 1315 |60 ] 336.19
2148882 9/4/2007 8/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775102845 €09030210 RIDGEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL CLINIC 7650 ORCHID LAKE RD NEW PRT RCHY Fl. 34653 1399 |60 5 79,00
2148882 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPEDOISP MP5500 L7775500098 €09030216 RIDGEWOOD HS GUIDANCE SUITES 7650 GACHID LAKE RD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34653 1315 [60 $ 194,87
21488824 9/1/2007 §/31/2042 PRQ 9D7EX MPo0oo L5570600162 £09030231 ODESSA ELEMENTARY #0117 1874 KETZAL DR NEW PORT RICHEY _|FL 34655 7257 |60 3 336,19
2151780 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 9O7EX MPS0oo L5570500160 C09030224 LAND O LAKES HIGH 20325 GATOR LN LAND () LAKES EL 34638 2896 |60 $ 208.00
2151780 9/1/2007 8/331/2012 PRG 907EX MP3000 5570400103 09030223 LAND O LAKES HIGH 20325 GATOR LN LAND O LAKES FL 34538 2896 |60 § 258,00
2151740 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRG 907EX MPgNOC 15570500002 €09030225 LAND O LAKES HIGH 20325 GATOR LN LAND G LAKES FL 34638 2896 |60 5 298.00
2151763 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775200200 £09030201 LAMD O LAKES HIGH SCHOOL 20325 GATOR LN LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2896 |50 5 146.82
2151784 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3560 M2775103237 05030195 LAND O LAKES HIGH SCHOOL 20325 GATOR LN LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2896 |60 $ 146.82
2151786 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP 40015P MP3560 M2775103188 C09030198 ASST SUPER, FOR SUPPORT SVCS. 7227 LAND O LAKES BLYD LAND O LAKES Fl 34638 2826 |60 5 146,82
2151787 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP201SPF IR2020 MCEOL5SS €09030191 LANO O LAKES HIGH SCHOOL 20325 GATOR LN LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2806 |60 5 36.00
2151867 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPEDO1SP Mess00 L¥775500192 C09030217 WOODLAND ELEM SCHOOL 38203 HENRY DR ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33542 7589 {60 5 153 40
2151867 9/1/200? 8/31/2012 MP2015PF |irz020 MCE02113 €09030188 WOODLAND ELEM SCHOOL 38203 HENRY DR ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33542 7589 |60 4§ 36.00
2151867 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCEQ2087 £09030189 'WODDLAND ELEM SCHOOL 38203 HENRY DR ZEPHYRHILLS Fi. 33542 7589 160 5 36,00
2154857 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775103195 £09030200 WWOODLAND ELEM SCHOOL 38203 HENRY DR ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33542 7589 |60 $ 78,00
2151467 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 PRO 907EX MPO00 LS570400071 09030222 \WOODLAND ELEM SCHOOL 38203 HENRY DR ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33542 7589 |60 5 298.00
12153622 |'971fzno7 |8/32/2012 MPGODISP MP5500 L7775500168 €03030490 DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF PASCO 7227 LAMD O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34538 2899 |60 3 194.87
2159193 la/1/2007 |a/3172012 MPA00LSP MP3500 IM2775103288 09030707 BUDGET/BOOKKEEPING 7227 LAND O LAKES BLYD LAND O LAKES L 24538 2826 |60 $ 75.00
12159197 9/1/2007 |8/az/2082 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775202120 08039708 ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2826 |60 5 79.00
2159198 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP 40015P IMp3500 M2775300691 £09930705 PAYROLL DEPARTMENT 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2826 |60 s 79.00
21591493 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP £4501 [mP3500 M2775302291 £09030706 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2826 (60 3 - 79.00
2159203 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP201SPF liR2620 MCE02171 09030626 WESLEY CHAPEL HIGH SCHOOL 30651 WELLS RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33545 3903 |60 ] 36.00
2159259 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MP20ISPE }mzozn MCEQ2120 C05030627 WESLEY CHAPEL ELEM 30243 WELLS RD WESLEY CHAPEL L 31545 3922 |60 § 36.00
2160128 |9/1/2007 8/3172012 P 40015P MP3500 M2275300189 €09030704 HARRY SCHWETTMAN EDUCATION 5520 GRAND BLVD NEW PRT RCHY FL 34652 3819 |60 $ 29,00
2160128 9/1/2007 8/31/2012 MPECO1SP Inmpsso0 L7775500364 C09030661 HARRY SCHWETTMAN EDUCATION 5520 GRAND BLVD NEW PRT RCHY £L 34552 3819 |60 $ 155.00
2171336 10/1/2007 9/30/2012 MP201SPF 1R2020 MCE02183 €09031594 ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 20430 GATAR LN LAND O LAKES FL 34630 2804 |60 B 48,23
2181305 11/1/2007 10/31/2012 MPAGOISP Me3500 M2775302572 C09032180 ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 9130 OLD POST RD PORT RICHEY FL 24668 6048 |60 $ 79.00
2181308 11/1/2007 10/31/2012 MP2015PF IR2020 MCE02182 [c09032143 DIST SCHOOL BD OF PASCO CO 10500 WILDERNESS PARK RO NEW PORT RICHEY  [PL 34655 60 3 72,00
2181312 11/1/2007 10/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCEO1686 09029288 MANDALA CENTER 8251 AREVEE DR NEWY PRT RCHY L 24653 1400 50 3 36.00
2184255 11/1/2007 10/31/2012 MP201SPF 182020 MCE00337 C09032247 COTEE RIVER ELEM SCHOOL 7515 PLATHE RD NEW PRT ACHY FL 34653 4521 |50 $ 36.00
2184258 13/1/2007 10/31/2012 MP201SPE IR2020 MCEQ1658 €09029290 ATTN. ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 14302 COBRA WAY HUBSON FL 34669 1011 160 3 26.00
2184260 13/4/2007 10/31/2012 MPRO1SPE 112020 MCE(2169 C0903243¢ SEVEN SPRINGS MIDDLE SEHOOL 2441 LITTLE RD TRINITY FL 34655 4404 |50 3 36.00
2184263 11/1/2007 10/31/2012 MP2015PF 1R2020 MCED1452 €09032488 DIST SCHOOL BOARD OF PASCG CO 38501 CENTENNIAL RD DADE CITY FL 33525 1654 |80 B 36,00
2187078 13/3/2007 10/31/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775501540 08032353 CENNTENIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 38505 CENTENNIAL R0 DADE CITY EL 33525 1654 {60 $ 79,00
2242758 3/1/2008 2/28/2013 PRO 907EX MPS0O00 15570400402 C09029146 STAFR DEVELOPMENT 7227 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 2826 |60 $ 349.19
2308172 8/1/2008 7/31/2013 MP 4501 MP4CO0R M5485200459 C03038526 PINE VIEW ELEMENTARY 5333 PARKWAY BLVD LAND O LAKES FL 34635 3826 [60 3 79,80
2324527 9/1/2008 8/31/2013 MP2O1SPE 1R2022 MWS02637 09038097 PINE VIEW ELEMENTARY 5333 PARKWAY BLVD LAND O LAKES EL 34639 3876 |60 3 36.00
2324534 9/1/2008 8/31/2013 MP2015PF IR2022 MWS02609 £09035126 VETERANS ELEMENTARY 26240 PROGRESS PRWY WESLEY CHAPEL Fl, 33544 7401 |60 5 36.00
2328406 9/1/2008 B/31/2013 MP 4501 MP40Q0E M5485400601 CO8039462 OAKSTEAD ELEMENTARY 19925 LAKE PATIENCE RD LAND O LAKES FL 34638 3506 |60 s 79.00
2325720 9/1/2008 B/31/2013 MP C4501 MP40005P M5585500472 09039309 WIREGRASS RANCH HIGH SCHOOL 2508 MANSFIELD BLVD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33543 6931 160 5 146.82
283953 12/2/2007 11/30/2012 MP C4501 MP3500 M2775701287 £09033042 NEW CONSTRUCTION & ENERGY 11839 TREE BREEZE DR NEW PRT RCHY FL 34654 1308 160 s 79.00
289728 2/1/2008 1/31£2013 MPGOOLSP MP5500 177758002886 C09034516 ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 3303 GULF TRACE BLVD HOLIDAY FL 34691 8704 |60 4 155.00
289793 4/1/2008 3/31/2013 MP C4501 MPI500 M2775500467 05036024 RAYMOND B STEWART MIODLE 38505 10TH AVE ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33542 4199 160 5 79.00
289914 4/1/2008 3/31/1013 WP CA501 MPADGDB M5485200116 02037286 VETERANS ELEMENTARY 26940 PROGRESS PKWY WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33544 7401 {60 $ 79.00
292156 6/1/2008 5/31/2013 MP2015PF iRap22 MXDOOSE0 - 09037154 NEW RIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4710 RIVER GLEN BLVD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33545 5224 160 3 36.00
252188 6/1/2008 5/31/2013 WPI015PF 12020 MXD00562 CO9037356 CRASCO MIDDLE SCHOOL HO069 7702 RIDGE RD PORT RICHEY FL 34668 7032 160 $ 36.00
297540 8/1/2008 7/31/2013 PRO 907EX PROSIGEX V0880500168 09038598 VETERANS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 26940 PROGRESS PRWY WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33544 7401 |60 $ 238.00
297548 8/1/2008 7/31/2013 MPEODLSP MPEGO0 MS285300686 [cosoagese PLACE PROGRAM 4710 RIVER BLEN BLVD WESLEY CHAREL FL 33545 5224 |60 S 155.00




297556 [8/1/2008 7/31/2013 MP C4501 MP40008 M5485400389 C09038991 CREWS LAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL 35164 SHADY HILLS RD SPRING HILL FL _ [346103831 [60  [§ 78 00
2975564 1n/1/2008 7/31/2013 MP C4501 MP40ODB M5485400416 09038593 ANECLOTE HIGH SCHOOL 1540 SWEETBRIAR DR HOLIDAY FL__ [346919809 [s0 [ 78.00
2975568 {8/1/z008 7/31/2013 MPG001SP MPE0D0 MA285300682 09038985 CREWS LAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL 15144 SHADY HILLS AR SPRING HILL F.__ |346103831 [60 | § 155.00
2975568 1B/1/2008 7/33/2013 PRO 907EX PROSOSEX V0880500166 09033897 CREWS LAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL 15144 SHADY HILLS RD SPRING HILL, FL_ |346103831 (60 |§ 298,00
297556C 18/1/2008 7/31/2013 MP C4501 MPEODOR M5485400470 09038992 WATEAGRASS ELEMENTARY 32750 QVEAPASS RD WESLEY CHAPEL |FL 335459120 |60 | 6 79.00
297594 [8/1/2008 7/31/2013 MPEGO1SP MPEOD0 M9235300488 CO5038072 MEDIA CENTER 3303 GULF TRACE BLVD HOLIDAY FL__ |3a6918704 |60 | S 155.00






